M2M Simplified.™  Innovative Designs, Innovative Solutions.
Benefits
• Linux-based open source
software
• Proven hardware for the
development and deployment
of custom applications
• Cost-effective alternative to

Tel: +(44) 118 959 7774
Email: sales@multitech.co.uk
Ordering Information
Developer Kits
Developer kits include: Modem with GPS receiver, universal power supply, GSM/GPS antenna,
GPIO cable, serial debug cable, Ethernet cable, RS-232 cable, compact flash, USB cables, DVD, and
screwdriver.
Product Description Region
MTCDP-H5-GP-DK-1.0  3G, HSPA+ Developer Kit Global
MTCDP-EV2-GP-N2-DK-1.0  3G, EV-DO (Sprint) Developer Kit USA
MTCDP-EV2-GP-N3-DK-1.0  3G, EV-DO (Verizon Wireless) Developer Kit USA
MTCDP-EV2-GP-N16-DK-1.0  3G, EV-DO (Aeris Communications) Developer Kit USA
MTCDP-E1-GP-DK-1.0 2.5G, EDGE Developer Kit Global
MTCDP-G2-GP-DK-1.0 2G, GPRS Developer Kit Global
MTCDP-GP-DK-1.0 Non-Cellular Developer Kit Global
Deployment Models (includes GPS receiver)*
Deployment models are modem only. All accessories are sold separately.
Product Description Region
MTCDP-H5-GP-1.0  3G, HSPA+ Deployment Model Global
MTCDP-EV2-GP-N2-1.0  3G, EV-DO (Sprint) Deployment Model USA
MTCDP-EV2-GP-N3-1.0  3G, EV-DO (Verizon Wireless) Deployment Model USA
MTCDP-EV2-GP-N16-1.0  3G, EV-DO (Aeris Communications) Deployment Model USA
MTCDP-E1-GP-1.0 2.5G, EDGE Deployment Model Global
MTCDP-G2-GP-1.0 2G, GPRS Deployment Model Global
MTCDP-GP-1.0 Non-Cellular Deployment Model Global
Deployment Models*
Deployment models are modem only. All accessories are sold separately.
Product Description Region
MTCDP-H5-1.0 3G, HSPA+ Deployment Model Global
MTCDP-EV2-N2-1.0 3G, EV-DO (Sprint) Deployment Model USA
MTCDP-EV2-N3-1.0 3G, EV-DO (Verizon Wireless) Deployment Model USA
MTCDP-EV2-N16-1.0 3G, EV-DO (Aeris Communications) Deployment Model USA
MTCDP-E1-1.0 2.5G, EDGE Deployment Model Global
MTCDP-G2-1.0 2G, GPRS Deployment Model Global
MTCDP-1.0 Non-Cellular Deployment Model Global
Remote Asset Monitor Solution
The Remote Asset Monitor Solution enables customers to instantly visualize remote sensor data,
rapidly prototype a solution to demonstrate/prove viability, and move to production. To learn more,
visit http://remoteassetmonitor.com/
Product Description Region
MTCDP-EV2-GP-N3-DK-1.0-EX 3G EV-DO (Verizon Wireless) Developer Kit USA
MTCDP-EV2-GP-N3-1.0-EX 3G EV-DO (Verizon Wireless) Deployment Model (includes GPS Receiver) USA
MTCDP-EV2-N3-1.0-EX 3G EV-DO (Verizon Wireless) Deployment Model USA
Verizon Advanced M2M Models
These Verizon Advanced M2M models come ready to deliver Verizon Advanced M2M services
including Wireless Network Services (WNS), Application Services (AS), Unified Web Services (UWS)
and access to the M2M Management Center. Available through Verizon M2M Developers. To learn
more, visit http://m2mdeveloper.verizon.com/
Product Description Region
MTCDP-EV2-GP-N3-DK-1.0-NP 3G EV-DO (Verizon Advanced M2M) Developer Kit USA
MTCDP-EV2-GP-N3-1.0-NP 3G EV-DO (Verizon Advanced M2M) Deployment Model (includes GPS Receiver) USA
MTCDP-EV2-N3-1.0-NP 3G EV-DO (Verizon Advanced M2M) Deployment Model USA
Accessories
MTOCG-BOB-DK GPIO Cable and Break-out Board
CA-CDP-GPIO 36-pin, General Purpose Input/Output Cable (open ended)